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Homicid¢ Sex Serious |Other |Drug Domesti¢ OUI Other |LOD- |LOD-
Offense |Violent |Felony |Offense |Violence Misdeme| Custody | Walk-in
Felony

South Paris Bates, Randall Yarmouth  |207.274.9704 8333 |randall.j.bates@gmail.com A A L A A S L A 1

Superior Court
Berryment, Christopher |Mexico 207.364.1476 |4337 |berryment@gmail.com v v v v v v v
Braun, Gregory Bridgton 207.803.2265 |4636 |braungregory@yahoo.com v v v v v v v
Brown, Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 |7003 |gbb@maine.rr.com v v v v v v v
Bullock, Mark Portland 207.756.8557 |5263 |mark@degrinneylaw.com v v v v v
Butler Bailey, Molly Portland 207.878.5519 | 10050 mbbailey@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v
Calcagni, Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 |9138 |calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com v v v v v v
Carey, Seth Rumford 207.364.7826 [9970 |stcareylaw@gwi.net v v v v
Carter, Donald Portland 207.774.4322 |1654 |donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com v v v v v v
Charest, Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 |9514 |rickcharest@roadrunner.com v v v v v v v v
Corey, Paul Auburn 207.330.9216 |4702 |pdc.ac.ac@gmail.com v v v v v v v
Craig, Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 (8810 |scraig@maine.rr.com v v v v v v v
Crawford, Todd Raymond 207.655.6156 |8644 |crawford@crawfordlawme.com v v v v v v
Dilworth, Christopher |Farmington |207.779.7273|3172 |cwdilw@hotmail.com v v v v v v v
Dilworth, Edward Norway 207.743.6351 |7644 |ted@dowslawoffice.com v v v v v v v v v v
Dube, Daniel Lewiston 207.619.3860 (5094 |lewistonlawyer@gmail.com v v v v v
Dyer, Dawn D. Windham  |207.893.8100 |4691 |mailbox@dawndyerlaw.com v v v v v
Feagans, Deborah Gorham 207.939.5720 (8154 |feaganslaw@yahoo.com v v v v v v
Ferrucci, David Portland 207.774.4322 |2363 |ferrucci.law@gmail.com v v v v v v v v




Organization Name

Attorney Roster Report by Court

Page: 2 of 4

06/05/2015

Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 010 1020 1025 1030 040 1050 060 1070 1090 100

Homicid¢ Sex Serious |Other |Drug Domesti¢ OUI Other |LOD- |LOD-
Offense |Violent |Felony |Offense |Violence Misdeme| Custody | Walk-in
Felony

South Paris Glynn, Sarah South Paris |207.743.7753|8865 |sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com A A L A A S L A 1

Superior Court
Goodwin, Courtney Portland 207.871.8005 |5214 |courtney@georgehepner.com v v v v v v v
Griffin, Henry Lewiston 207.795.9020 | 7491 |henry@hwgriffinlaw.com v v v v v v v v v v
Hanstein, Walter Farmington |207.778.3432 |3083 |woody@sandershanstein.com v v v v v v v v v v
Harrison, William Windham 207.893.8100 4061 |wharrison@dyerharrisonlaw.com v v v v v
Hess, George Auburn 207.782.2072|375 |ghess2@myfairpoint.net v v v v v v v v v v
Hoffman, Elizabeth Portland 207.871.7770 |4333 |hoffman@bernelawme.com v v v v
Hornblower, Donald Lewiston 207.777.1515 |7383 |donaldhornblower@myfairpoint.net |v v v v v v v v v v
Howaniec, James Lewiston 207.777.3900 {3204 |jameshowaniec@gmail.com v v v v v v v v v v
Jenness, John South Paris {207.743.2096 |1205 |jenness@megalink.net v v v v v v v
Joly, Margot Wilton 207.645.4963 |3588 |wiltonlaw@beeline-online.net v v v v v v v
Kaynor, Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 |7075 |pjkaynor@yahoo.com v v v v v v v
Keefe, Michael Portland 207.232.0212 (8736 |MichaelGKeefe@msn.com v v v v v v v
Krauter, Benjamin B |Windham 207.893.8218 [4421 |ben@southernmainelegalservices.cor v v v v v
Leary, Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 |3661 |justin@sldlaw.com v v v v v v v v v v
Levesque, Kimberly Lewiston 207.440.2130 (4623 |kim@hockeymomlaw.com v v v v v v
Lobozzo, Allan Lewiston 207.333.3891 |3893 |lobozzo@megalink.net v v v v v v v v v v
Lynch, Scott Lewiston 207.376.0601 7314 |slynch@hlrvd.com v v v v v v v v
MacLean, Jason South Portlan|207.518.9770 |9336 |Jmacle@aol.com v v v v v
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South Paris McMorran, Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 |7350 |KMcMorranEsq@aol.com 2 A L L L L 2 (1

Superior Court
Mekonis, Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 (8947 |jmekonis@gmail.com v v v v v v v v v v
Milasauskis, William Gorham 207.807.7548 |4799 |wm@milasauskislaw.com v v v v v v
Milton, Caleigh Auburn 207.344.6311 |5052 |caleigh@Ilennylaw.com v v v v v
Mongeon, Ronald Portland 207.772.9053 |5024 |ron@sinenilaw.com v v v
Nickerson, Patrick Lewiston 207.344.9362 5484 |pnickerson@lawyers-maine.com v v v v v
Notis, Philip South Portlan|207.799.8300 |3919 |philnotis@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Paakkonen, Zack Portland 207.518.8663 (9857 |zack@portlandmainelegal.com v
Paradie, Verne Lewiston 207.344.9362 (8929 |Vparadie@lawyers-Maine.com v v v v v v v
Paulson, Erik Portland 207.200.0219 |4983 |erik@maine-legal.com v v v v v v v v
Porter, Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 (9227 |bestdefense@mac.com v v v v v v v v v v
Pushard, Heidi Lewiston 207.784.2112 |4704 |hpushard@pushlaw.me v v v v v v v v
Rabasco, Jr., Edward |Lewiston 207.344.9362 (3598 |erabasco@lawyers-maine.com v v v v v v v v
Ranger, Jason Lewiston 207.344.6700 |9162 |jranger@oxfordnetworks.net v v v v v v v v v
Rice, Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 |9293 |curtisjrice@hotmail.com v v v v v v v
Ruffner, Robert Portland 207.221.5736 (8855 |rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com v v v v v v v v v v
Sanders, David Livermore Fal207.897.5775 |1471 |linda@davidsanderslaw.com v v v v v v v v
Sherman, Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 | 10053 Asherman@lawyers-Maine.com v v v v v v v v v
Simpson, John Cumberland F207.200.5565 |5019 |John@SimpsonLaw.me v v v v v
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South Paris Sineni, Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 |anthony@sinenilaw.com 2 A A A LA LA 1
Superior Court
Sparks, Linda Phillips 207.639.2225|3991 |sparkslaw@tds.net v v v v v v
Strike, Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 |cstrike@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v
Sucy, Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 (8130 |sucylaw@yahoo.com v v v v v v v
Terison, Kristian Portland 207.956.0646 |5226 |kt@terisonlaw.com v v v
Walker, Heather S. Lewiston 207.344.9362 9202 |Hwalker@lawyers-Maine.com v v v v v v v v
Wilson, Jeffrey Norway 207.805.8810 (4812 |jeff@wilsonlawme.com v v v v
Worden, Nicholas Lewiston 207.344.9362 |8759 |Nworden@lawyers-Maine.com v v v v v v v v v v




